1h Jump Off

NOMBRE ALTURA CATEGORIA PREMIO CATEGORIA
1 MAXICO25 18 FOIL 2000 +
ALEX SOTO 15.1 FOIL
2 POSITO MARTINEZ 148 TT 1000
3 VENADO 125 TT 500
4 SANTIAGO ESCOBOSA 121 TT
5 JORGE 12.1 FOIL
3 JERONIMO 11.6 FOIL
7 SERGIO 11.6 FOIL
PEPE CARRANZA 10.9 FOIL
8 ANDRES BARRIOS 109 TT
9 NIXON 109 TT
ANDRES SANTACRUZ 10.7 TT
WILLY VELAZQUEZ 106 TT
CARLOS 104 TT
JERONIMO TAPIA 103 TT
BERNARDO CASARES 10 TT
EMMA 9.7 FOIL
JAIME ANCIRA VALVERDE 94 TT
JORGE GONZALEZ "QUIK" 94 TT
HUMBERTO OLIVA 88 TT
OBI_KITE_KENOBI 86 TT
RAMON SOLIS 85 TT
AXEL ZWACH 83 TT
WILLY VAZQUEZ 82 TT
ADRIAN CALDERON 81 TT
LUTGARCIA 79 TT
VALLEMOLINAHOLBOX 78 TT
CARLOS VALENCIA 7.7 TT
OSCAR IBARRA O 7.7 TT
ARMANDO RANGEL 75 TT
PAULA NOVOTNA 75 TT
MATEO ARECHIGA 75 TT
PIERRE ASPAR 75 TT
JORGE GONZALEZ "QUIK" 74 TT
TANGUY DE BODINAT 71 TT
ZOE TRUDEAU 71 TT
POLO 7TT
PABLO BARRIOS 7TT
JAIME GUZMAN CORCUERA 6.8 TT
DUSANA 66 TT

DAGO 66 TT



IVAN FRANCO
DAVIDE COGGI
RICARDO MAYORGA
DANIEL FRANCO
NARGIS VERSHININA
HUGO SOLIS

ALEX DAKIN

64 TT
6.3 TT
6.2 TT
52 TT
47 TT
45 TT
44 TT



